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OAK
• Strong open grain pattern

• Color variances from light to 
dark red within panels

• May include mineral deposits, 
small worm holes, knots and 
vibrant grain patterns

HICKORY
• Typically has a straight grain 

pattern

• Sapwood is white while the 
heartwood is pale to reddish 
brown

• Strong and shock resistant

CHERRY
• Unique grain patterns

• Color variances from light 
blonde to dark brown

• Naturally darkens as it ages

• Mineral streaks (pitch pockets) 
randomly occur

MAPLE
• Subtle tight grain pattern

• Smooth uniform appearance

• Color variances from soft 
white to reddish brown

• May include mineral deposits, 
small worm holes or knots



Fully Concealed Hinges

Premium North
American Hardwood

All Plywood 
Cabinet Shell

Half Depth Plywood 
Shelf in Base Cabinets 
excluding SB & DB (full depth 
in wall cabinets 30" high)

Durable Plywood 
Hanging Strip

Solid Hardwood Face Frame,
Door Frame and Drawer Front

STANDARD CABINET
FEATURES

PREMIUM CABINET BENEFITS

W1230
W1530
W1830
W2130
W2430

W3030
W2730

W3630
W3330

W3015
W3012

W3615
W3612

W3018

XCW2430

LC5424

DW2430
B12
B15
B18
B21
B24

B30
B27

B33
B36

SB60

DB15
DB18

BC36

UC24
UC18
UC15

LS36

(Allow 36" 
of wall space) 

Actual Size: 30"w x 18"d x 34 1/2"h.
When installing, pull the LS36 away from
the wall so there is a 6" gap between the
wall and the cabinet on both sides.  

Actual Size: 30"w x 24"d x 34 1/2" h.
Allow 36" of wall space. When installing, 
pull the BC36 away from the wall 6". 

Actual Size: 24"w x 30"h x 12"d 
Allow 27" of wall space. When installing, 
pull the XCW2430 away from the wall 3".              

Actual Size: 54"w x 23 1/2"h x 12"d

Doors an Drawer fronts shown on this page are for
illustration purposes only. When ordered, Doors and 
Drawer fronts will arrive as shown in this brochure. 

Finish Your Way

Save Money On Your Project

Durable Long Lasting Construction

Light Weight For Easy Installation

Premium North American Hardwoods

VISIT MENARDS.COM OR ASK A MENARDS
TEAM MEMBER FOR A LIST OF READY-TO-FINISH 

BATHROOM VANITIES AVAILABLE IN 
ALL 4 PREMIUM HARDWOODS

SB30
SB33
SB36


